@LUXIS -, SC Series

SC simplex Adapter

Features:

»Selected ceramic sleeve

»Low insertion loss

»High repeatability and high stability

»Multiple styles, One Piece, PC/APC and Various color available
»|EC 61754-4 and GR-326-Core complaint

»RoHS/REACH and UL94-VO0 inflammability complaint
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Ouxce o SC Series
SC simplex Adapter

Specification:
Items Insertion Loss Mechanical resistance Repeatability Operating Temperature
SM/PC <0.2dB 200-600g <0.2dB(500times) -40°C~ +85°C
SM/APC <0.2dB 200-600g <0.2dB(500times) -40°C ~ +85°C
MM/PC <0.2dB 200-600g <0.2dB(500times) -40°C~ +85°C

Selected ceramic sleeve Dust cap
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Techmical Requirements:

1.Performance index: IL<0.2dB
2.The dimensions showing on the drawing are just for reference.
3.No dust cap showing on the drawing.
4.The housing color:
Singlemode-for Angled, APC:Green
Singlemode,SM:Blue

Multimode, MM:Beige U n l t : m



—

Technical Requir
1.Performance index: IL<0.2dB

2.The dimensions showing on the drawing are just for reference
i in;

3.No dust cap showing on the drawing.
4.The housing color:
Singlemode-for Angled, APC:Green
Singlemode,SM:Blue
Multimode, MM:Beige

SC Series




